LIST OF RELEASES DONE FOR THE STATE OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR UNDER THE COMPONENT DM

SL.No

Organisation

Sanction
Year

Year of
Release

Physical details

Sanctioned
Amount

Released
Amount

UCs
Received

Remittence
Received

Unspent
Balance
Amount

Project Status

[EN

DoF, A&N Island

2014-15

2014-15

Hygienic whole sale cum retail fish market at
Junglighat, Port blair, South Andaman in an area
of 386.00 sqm.to be constructed as single storied,
RCC structure with sheet roofing,to handle fish 2
tons / day, @ 80 to 150 kg/ vendor. (Estimated
cost of Rs.1,17,09,625/-)

64.06

25.62

24.90

0.72

On Going

DoF, A&N Island

2014-15

2014-15

Hygienic whole sale cum retail fish market at
Mohanpura, Port Blair, South Andaman in 343
sqm area with sheet roofing to be constructed at
ground floor (38 stalls, 1 weighing room, 1 office
room, 1 store room, 1 chill room) and ist floo
dry fish stalls, 1 office room, 1 store room, 1
room, 1 hall) to handle fish of 4 tons /
to 150 kg/ vendor. (Estimated cost o
Rs.1,76,34,4804/-)

37.69

0.10

37.59

On Going

Total

160.36

63.32

25.00

38.32

National Fisheries Development Board




