LIST OF RELEASES DONE FOR THE STATE OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR UNDER THE COMPONENT DM										
SL.No	Organisation	Sanction Year	Year of Release	Physical details	Sanctioned Amount		UCs Received	Remittence Received	Unspent Balance Amount	Project Status
1	DoF, A&N Island	2014-15	2014-15	Hygienic whole sale cum retail fish market at Junglighat, Port blair, South Andaman in an area of 386.00 sqm.to be constructed as single storied, RCC structure with sheet roofing,to handle fish 2 tons / day , @ 80 to 150 kg/ vendor. (Estimated cost of Rs.1,17,09,625/-)	64.06	25.62	24.90		0.72	On Going
2	DoF, A&N Island	2014-15	2014-15	Hygienic whole sale cum retail fish market at Mohanpura, Port Blair, South Andaman in 343 sqm area with sheet roofing to be constructed at ground floor (38 stalls, 1 weighing room, 1 office room, 1 store room, 1 chill room) and ist floor (6 dry fish stalls, 1 office room, 1 store room, 1 rest room, 1 hall) to handle fish of 4 tons / day, @ 80 to 150 kg/ vendor. (Estimated cost of Rs.1,76,34,4804/-)	96,29	37.69	0.10		37.59	On Going
	Total				160.36	63.32	25.00		38.32	